2018 Convention Schedule

Monday 6/18/2018  1:00 PM

Tuesday 6/19/2018 8:00 AM

8:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6/20/2018  7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM

Wednesday

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

6/21/2018  8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Thursday

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

6/22/2018  8:00 AM

9:30 AM

Friday

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

Saturday 6/23/2018

9:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM

Sunday 6/24/2018

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:20 AM

Registration Desk Open

Golf Tournament
Transportation for golf course departs from group lobby.

Registration Desk Open

Past Chairmen Meeting (by invitation)
Speaker Meeting & Rehearsal

First Time Attendee Welcome
Welcome Reception

Dinner on Your Own

Information Desk Open

Baker/Member Breakfast

Welcome and Kick Off

Customer Panel | Donuts

Baking Industry Forum | Lean Manufacturing

COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Group Lobby

Cabo Real

Group Lobby
Boardroom 1

Dorado 3, 4,5

Whale Watching Terrace
Whale Watching Terrace

Dorado Terrace
Dorado Terrace
Dorado 3, 4,5
Dorado 3, 4,5
Dorado 3, 4,5

Please feel free to join the discussion in any of these committee meetings.

11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM

12:20 AM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:50 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:50 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 PM
Midnight

8:45 AM
12:00 PM
Afternoon

10:00 PM

Midnight

12:00 PM
Afternoon
6:45 PM

11:00 PM

Scholarship Committee
Marketing Committee
Membership Committee

Safety and Sanitation Committee
Convention & Programs Committee
International Committee

Activities - Please see your confirmation info from Cabo
Adventures for details.

Board of Directors Meeting and Lunch (by invitation)
First Time Attendee Activity | Sailing
Theme Dinner | jCelebrar Mexico!

BIF Working Meeting (open to observation)
General Membership Meeting

Industry Updates

Customer Panel | Sweet Goods

Customer Panel | China Baking Industry

Activities - Please see your confirmation info from Cabo
Adventures for details.

Dinner on Your Own or Small Group Dinners with Bakers
(pre-registration required)

Afterglow

Latin American Baking Industry | Grupo Bimbo

BEMA Connect - pre-registration required

On Your Own

Dinner on Your Own or Small Group Dinners with Bakers
(pre-registration required)

Afterglow

Family Breakfast & BEMA Gives Back | Service Activity
On Your Own

Chairman's Reception

Chairman's Dinner

Departures

Montanas B
Montanas C
Dorado 1

Montanas B
Montanas C
Dorado 1

Depart from Group Lobby
Dorado 2

Depart from Group Lobby
Dolphin Pool Terrace

Dorado 1

Dorado 3, 4,5
Dorado 3, 4,5
Dorado 3, 4,5
Dorado 3, 4,5

Depart from Group Lobby

Depart from Group Lobby

Dorado Terrace

Dorado 3, 4,5
Dorado 1, 2, 3

Depart from Group Lobby

Dorado Terrace

Dorado Ballroom

Whale Watching Terrace
Hilton Beach

as of 5/24/2018





