

## 2018 Convention Schedule

2010		cinito	TI	Othe	aule	
Monday	6/18/2018	1:00 PM	-	5:00 PM	Registration Desk Open	Group Lobby
Tuesday	6/19/2018	8:00 AM	-	2:00 PM	Golf Tournament Transportation for golf course departs from group lobby.	Cabo Real
		8:00 AM	-	5:00 PM	Registration Desk Open	Group Lobby
		3:00 PM	-	5:00 PM	Past Chairmen Meeting (by invitation)	Boardroom 1
		4:00 PM	-	5:00 PM	Speaker Meeting & Rehearsal	Dorado 3, 4, 5
		5:00 PM	-	5:30 PM	First Time Attendee Welcome	Whale Watching Terrace
		5:30 PM	-	7:00 PM	Welcome Reception	Whale Watching Terrace
		7:00 PM	-	10:00 PM	Dinner on Your Own	
Wednesday	6/20/2018	7:30 AM	-	10:30 AM	Information Desk Open	Dorado Terrace
		7:30 AM	-	8:00 AM	Baker/Member Breakfast	Dorado Terrace
		7:50 AM	-	8:00 AM	Welcome and Kick Off	Dorado 3, 4, 5
		8:00 AM	-	9:00 AM	Customer Panel   Donuts	Dorado 3, 4, 5
		9:15 AM	-	10:20 AM	Baking Industry Forum   Lean Manufacturing	Dorado 3, 4, 5
		<b>COMMITTEE MEETINGS</b> Please feel free to join the discussion in any of these committee meetings.				
		10:30 AM	-	11:20 AM	Scholarship Committee	Montanas B
		10:30 AM	-	11:20 AM	Marketing Committee	Montanas C
		10:30 AM	-	11:20 AM	Membership Committee	Dorado 1
		11:30 AM	-	12:20 AM	Safety and Sanitation Committee	Montanas B
		11:30 AM	-	12:20 PM	Convention & Programs Committee	Montanas C
		11:30 AM	-	12:20 PM	International Committee	Dorado 1
		12:30 PM	-	5:30 PM	Activities - Please see your confirmation info from Cabo Adventures for details.	Depart from Group Lobby
		1:00 PM	-	4:00 PM	Board of Directors Meeting and Lunch (by invitation)	Dorado 2
		1:00 PM	-	5:00 PM	First Time Attendee Activity   Sailing	Depart from Group Lobby
		6:30 PM	-	10:00 PM	Theme Dinner   ¡Celebrar Mexico!	Dolphin Pool Terrace
Thursday	6/21/2018			8:50 AM	BIF Working Meeting (open to observation)	Dorado 1
				9:30 AM	General Membership Meeting	Dorado 3, 4, 5
				10:00 AM	Industry Updates	Dorado 3, 4, 5
				10:50 AM	Customer Panel   Sweet Goods	Dorado 3, 4, 5
				12:00 PM	Customer Panel   China Baking Industry	Dorado 3, 4, 5
		12:30 PM	-	5:30 PM	Activities - Please see your confirmation info from Cabo Adventures for details.	Depart from Group Lobby
		7:00 PM	-	10:00 PM	Dinner on Your Own or Small Group Dinners with Bakers (pre-registration required)	Depart from Group Lobby
		10:00 PM	-	Midnight	Afterglow	Dorado Terrace
Friday	6/22/2018	8:00 AM	-	8:45 AM	Latin American Baking Industry   Grupo Bimbo	Dorado 3, 4, 5
				12:00 PM	BEMA Connect - pre-registration required	Dorado 1, 2, 3
				Afternoon	On Your Own	, , -
		7:00 PM	-	10:00 PM	Dinner on Your Own or Small Group Dinners with Bakers (pre-registration required)	Depart from Group Lobby
		10:00 PM	-	Midnight	Afterglow	Dorado Terrace
Saturday	6/23/2018					
,		9:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	Family Breakfast & BEMA Gives Back   Service Activity	Dorado Ballroom
		0.00 51		Afternoon	On Your Own	Mar 1 Mar 1 /
				6:45 PM	Chairman's Reception	Whale Watching Terrace
		ь:45 PM	-	11:00 PM	Chairman's Dinner	Hilton Beach
Sunday	6/24/2018				Departures	